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Code Company Name

9946 HOLMES & NARVER CONSTRUCTORS,
4416 HOLMES & NARVER INC

6463 PHYAMERICA GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC.
0859 ROCKWELL INTL CORP/MERITOR AUTOMOTIVE
3488 CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL

5035 HARKINS BUILDERS INC

8405 TEXAS COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND
5996 PERROW, WADE CONSTRUCTION INC
9020 ATHERTON CONSTRUCTION INC.

9063 MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF REHA
9922 EMERSON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
9582 NODAK CONTRACTING, A DIVISIOON OF STRATA
3464 CAROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
8463 AGWAY PETROLEUM CORPORATION
9501 J. KOKOLAKIS CONTRACTING, INC.
8575 ALCON SERVICES GROUP

4818 CHICAGO RAWHIDE

9522 JBR - A JOINT VENTURE

7812 AM PARTNERS INC

7947 CONTRACTORS PAVING CO INC

8900 GLOBAL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCT
9763 BODELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
9349 TAYLOR BALL, L.C.

9490 ROYAL AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO
9375 WHEATON VAN LINES

8573 PANTECH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC
9619 ENVIROSERVE INCORPORATED

5045 BODELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
5101 LS3P ARCHITECTS

9593 GARVER/NEEL-SCHAFFER, A JOINT
8785 REIMAN CORP

9618 AMERICAN ASPHALT & GRADING COMPANY
7069 METRIC CONSTRUCTION CO, INC

6727 CAS INC

8270 MITCHELL ENTERPRISES INC

9219 THE CHILDERS CORPORATION

9044 ENERGY WEST RESOURCES, INC.
4928 METRIC CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

9039 WILLIAMS ALASKA PETROLEUM INC
4326 DEL-JEN, INC.-FT CAMPBELL

9906 STOLT COMEX SEAWAY INC.

5120 CAROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC
6085 LITTON NETWORK ACCESS SYSTEM
8318 K & S ASSOCIATES INC

4979 BOH BROS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
8435 SUMMIT PAVING & CONSTRUCTION |
9837 HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY

9412 SIGCORP ENERGY SERVICES INC
7220 BERGER/HILL, A JOINT VENTURE

8749 S.B. BALLARD, INC.

Table amounts are shown in thousands.

City

ORANGE
ORANGE
DURHAM

TROY

SAN ANTONIO
SILVER SPRING
AUSTIN

GIG HARBOR
LAS VEGAS
JACKSON
TEMPLE

GRAND FORKS
WATER VALLEY
DE WITT

ROCKY POINT
EIELSON AFB
ELGIN

DEDEDO
HONOLULU
VIRGINIA BEACH
WICHITA FALLS
SALT LAKE CITY
WEST DES MOINE
PANAMA CITY
INDIANAPOLIS
LANHAM
SYKESVILLE
SALT LAKE CTY
CHARLESTON
LITTLE ROCK
CHEYENNE
NORTH LAS VEGA
THOUSAND OAKS
HUNTSVILLE
SHERMAN
EDMOND
GREAT FALLS
MARIETTA
TULSA

ROLLING HILLS ES
HOUSTON
WATER VALLEY
ROANOKE
SAINT LOUIS
NEW ORLEANS
ANCHORAGE
RAPID CITY
EVANSVILLE
WASHINGTON
NORFOLK

Table II-4A
50 Business Firms in Ranked Order

by Percent of Total Awards and Dollar Volume

to Small Businesses
as Reported on Standard Form 295
Fiscal Year 2000

ST Type Total Large % Small
CA P 8,365 (1,432) (17.1) 9,797
CA P 1,692 (79 (4.7) 1,771
NC P 5,471 0 0.0 5,471
M B 61,899 0 0.0 61,899
TX P 59,392 0 0.0 59,392
MD P 14,103 0 0.0 14,103
> P 13,149 0 0.0 13,149
WA P 7,184 0 0.0 7,184
NV P 6,346 0 0.0 6,346
MS P 5,955 0 0.0 5,955
X P 4,749 0 0.0 4,749
ND P 4,483 0 0.0 4,483
MS P 4,397 0 0.0 4,397
NY P 2,787 0 0.0 2,787
NY P 2,761 0 0.0 2,761
AK P 2,737 0 0.0 2,737
IL P 2,621 0 0.0 2,621
GU P 2,412 0 0.0 2,412
HI P 2,297 0 0.0 2,297
VA P 2,118 0 0.0 2,118
TX P 1,842 0 0.0 1,842
ut P 1,826 0 0.0 1,826
1A P 1,798 0 0.0 1,798
FL P 1,763 0 0.0 1,763
IN P 1,649 0 0.0 1,649
MD P 1,609 0 0.0 1,609
MD P 1,528 0 0.0 1,528
uT P 1,475 0 0.0 1,475
e P 1,219 0 0.0 1,219
AR P 1,173 0 0.0 1,173
wy P 1,135 0 0.0 1,135
NV P 1,121 0 0.0 1,121
CA P 1,102 0 0.0 1,102
AL P 1,078 0 0.0 1,078
X P 922 0 0.0 922
OK P 919 0 0.0 919
MT P 902 0 0.0 902
GA P 840 0 0.0 840
OK P 775 0 0.0 775
CA P 750 0 0.0 750
X P 719 0 0.0 719
MS P 636 0 0.0 636
VA B 635 0 0.0 635
MO P 630 0 0.0 630
LA P 618 0 0.0 618
AK P 606 0 0.0 606
SD P 553 0 0.0 553
IN B 529 0 0.0 529
DC P 494 0 0.0 494
VA P 1,759 0 0.0 1,759

%

117.1
104.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
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100.0
100.0
100.0

SDB%

361
189
848
29,800
42,974
888
12,262
485
599
311
779
510

64

1,175
829

2,131
1,965
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369
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WOSB

1,860
164
477

32,099
42,726
128

350
2,494

1,363
296
385
980
949
136
150
371
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